L10000089288

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
(ilend



900184114229

HOT PATENCED
TO ACKNOWLEDGE
SUFFICIENCY OF FILING

RECEIVED
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
DIVICION OF CONFORATION

Office Use Only

B. KOHR AUG 2 5 2010

EXAMINER

OIVISION OF CORPORATION



CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

ACCOUNT	NO.	:	I20000000195

REFERENCE :

.887<u>1</u>5 4304

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00

ORDER DATE : August 24, 2010

ORDER TIME : 9:12 AM

ORDER NO. : 488715-025

CUSTOMER NO: 4304918

DOMESTIC FILING

NAME: ALEX ERYNN FL LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE:

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

____ CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

____ CERTIFIED COPY

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

_____ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Susie Knight - EXT. 2956

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

Mers Mines

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is	principal office of the Limited Liability Company
	All to a
Alex Erynn FL LLC	75 og
(Must end with the words "Limited Liab	oility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the	principal office of the Limited Liability Company 🕏
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
l Cold Spring Brook Road	1 Cold Spring Brook Road
Hopkinton, MA 01748	Hopkinton, MA 01748
The name and the Florida street address of the Corporation Ser Nam 1201 Hays Street	rvice Company
	ddress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Tallahassee	FL 32301
	State, and Zip
liability company at the place designated in	o accept service of process for the above stated limited this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as ity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:		Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Man "MGRM" = Ma	ager anaging Member		
MGR		Charles F. Kane	
- HOX			_
		1 Cold Spring Brook Road Hopkinton, MA 01748	
		nopaincon; na 01/40	_
			_
			_
			_
			
-			_
			-
			_
(Use attachmen	t if necessary)		_
	• ,		_
CLE V: Effective	e date, if other than the	date of filing: (OPTIC	- ONA
CLE V: Effective	e date, if other than the isted, the date must b	date of filing: (OPTION of the details of the control of t	– ON⊿ s da;
CLE V: Effective	e date, if other than the isted, the date must b	e date of filing: (OPTION of the details of	– ONA s day
CLE V: Effective	e date, if other than the isted, the date must b	e date of filing: (OPTION of the date of filing:	– ONA s day
CLE V: Effective	e date, if other than the isted, the date must b date of filing.)	e date of filing: (OPTICE of the control of	− ONÆ s day
CLE V: Effective factive date is lided and the control of the cont	e date, if other than the isted, the date must b date of filing.)	e date of filing: (OPTION of the specific and cannot be more than five business.	− ONÆ s day
CLE V: Effective factive date is lided and the control of the cont	e date, if other than the isted, the date must b date of filing.)	e date of filing: (OPTICE e specific and cannot be more than five business	ONA s day
CLE V: Effective factive date is lided and the control of the cont	e date, if other than the isted, the date must b date of filing.) IGNATURE:	e specific and cannot be more than five business	– ON∕ s da <u>y</u>
CLE V: Effective factive date is lided and the control of the cont	e date, if other than the isted, the date must b date of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member	e specific and cannot be more than five business r or an authorized representative of a member.	− ONA oday
CLE V: Effective factive date is lided and the control of the cont	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be date of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with secondance with secondance)	er or an authorized representative of a member.	– ONA S da
CLE V: Effective factive date is lided and the control of the cont	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be date of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document const	er or an authorized representative of a member. ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	– ONÆ G day
CLE V: Effective factive date is lided and the control of the cont	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be date of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute that the facts stated her	er or an authorized representative of a member. ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury rein are true.)	– ONA s da;
CLE V: Effective factive date is lided and the control of the cont	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be date of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute that the facts stated here.	er or an authorized representative of a member. ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	– ON∤ s da <u>:</u>
CLE V: Effective factive date is lided and the control of the cont	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be date of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated here. Char	er or an authorized representative of a member. ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury rein are true.) cles F. Kane, Manager	– ON∤ s da;

of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ALEX ERYNN LLC 1 Cold Spring Brook Road Hopkinton, MA 01748

16 Cuput, 2010

Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Consent to Use of Similar Name

Dear Sir or Madam:

Alex Erynn LLC, a Massachusetts limited liability company qualified to do business in Florida (the "Company"), hereby consents to the use of the name "Alex Erynn FL LLC" by Alex Erynn FL LLC, a Florida limited liability company (the "LLC"). The Company has no objection to the LLC (i) filing Articles of Organization setting forth its name as Alex Erynn FL LLC and (ii) carrying on its business and other activities in the name of Alex Erynn FL LLC.

Very truly yours,

Charles F. Kane, Manager

o:\docs\kanh\001\biz\bu8006.doc